VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

WA24LLC5907 en
Product data

algemeen

Reference No.
Rim size

(A) Bore mm
Bearing
Color name
Load / kg
load indication at speed
Bandenmaat
PR
Patroon
Band
Trek

Druk bar

WA24LLC5907 en
3.00Dx8

30

Precision ball Bearing
silvergrey

305

16 km/h
4.80/4.00-8

4

HF-215

415x120

100

4.2



